Meguro Language Centfer BP1-00 (202101)

Shopping Words
1. Mik Gyunyu 32> F3
2. Low-fat milk Teishibonyu TWLLIESIZwD KRS RAEL
3. Condensed milk Kondensu miruku 3TV RAI LY
4. Soybean milk Tonyu ESwS 2, —
5. Fresh cream Nama kurimu HEV)—L E)—L %
6. Butter Bata INF— M
7. Unsalted butter Muenbata LARANE— |IE/N5—
8. Yogurt Yoguruto I—J )Lk
9. Low fat yogurt Teishibo yoguruto TWL\LIFS3A—4F Lk EEERFI—V LK
10. Salt Shio L& 18
11. Pepper Kosho L&D
12. Sugar Sato &5 b ¥
13. Granulated sugar Guranyuto 5=a—¢&5 J5—1—%
14. Powder sugar Konazato CIEES L HE
15. Raw sugar Kurozato {AEES B2rHE
(Brown sugar)
16. Soy sauce Shoyu L&KW
17. Low salt soy sauce Gen’enshoyu [FAZALEOIRP BIEL &5
18. Vinegar Su 9 B —
19. Rice vinegar Komezu ZHT KEE
20. Grain vinegar Kokumotsusu E Ak N EEE
21. Soba soup Sobatsuyu ZIEon
Mentsuyu HADK
22. Ajinomoto Ajinomoto HLDHE kD=
23. Instant bouillon Dashinomoto Lot & ZLDO*
24, Consomme Konsome aJ A
25. Bouillon, Broth Buiyon J43>
26. Oyster sauce Oisuta sosu FTARZ—)—X
27. Mayonnaise Mayonezu EEESV Y
28. Low fat mayonnaise Teishibo mayonezu TLWLIES5<IR—X {EigHFIR—X

(Calorie half)

(Karori hafu)

(FHAY—n—2)
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29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
39.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41,
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

49.
90.
al.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

a7.
98.
99.

Ketchup

Sour cream
Margarine
Japanese horseradish
Japanse mustard
Mustard
Shortening
Yeast

Baking powder
Vanilla essence
Vanilla oil

Gelatin

Flour

Strong powder

Soft flour (for cakes)
Tempura powder
Potato starch
Cornstarch

Bread crumbs

Agar—agar

Japanese tea
Green tea

Roasted green tea
Coarse tea

Oolong tea

Brown rice tea
Powdered green tea

Dust tea

Rice
Sweet rice

No-rinse rice
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Kecchappu
Sawa kurimu
Magarin
Wasabi
Karashi
Masutado
Shotoningu
Isuto

Bekingu pauda
Banira essensu
Banira oiru

Zerachin

Komugiko
Kyorikiko
Hakurikiko
Tempurako
Katakuriko
Konsutachi
Panko

Kanten

Nihoncha
Ryokucha
Hojicha
Bancha
Uroncha
Genmaicha
Maccha

Konacha

Kome
Mochigome

Musenmai
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60. Tofu
61. Cotton tofu
62. Silk tofu

63. Oil

64. Salad oil
65. Olive olil
66. Sesame olil
67. Tempura oil
68. Rapeseed oil
69. Linoleic acid

70. Chicken
71. Beef

72. Pork

73. Minced meat

74. Combination minced meat
(Beeg and pork)

75. Rice ball
( Pickled ume [plum]
Salmon

Seaweed

Bonitoflakes

\ Tuna flakes

76. Bread (Loaf)
77. Peanut butter

Smooth type
Crunchy type

78. Soup stock

79. Throat candy
80. Sugarless

81. Chemical—-free vegetable

Spicy fish eggs(cod roe)
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Tofu
Momendofu

Kinudofu

Abura

Sarada oiru
Oribu oiru
Goma abura
Tempura abura
Nataneabura

Rinorusan

Toriniku
Gyuniku
Butaniku
Hikiniku
Aibikiniku

Onigiri
Ume(boshi)
Syake
Konbu
Mentaiko
Okaka

Shi chikin

Syokupan
Pinattsu bata
Sumusu taipu

Kuranch itaipu
Supusutokku
Nodoame

Nonsyuga

Munoyaku yasai
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82. Draft beer Namabiru TFEE—IL HE—IL
83. Low-malt beer Happusyu [ToX50Lw Gy b]|
az"sam R anyn
84. Detergent Senzai HAZY P A
85. Detergent (for clothes) Sentaku yo senzai BATKESBAILY  EEREA
86. Dishwasher detargent  Shokkiarraiki yo sennzai LeoEHDLNELSIFASLY
87. Wash—up requid Shokki yo sennzai L&2EX5FASLY  BEHEA
88. Toilet bowl cleaner Toire yo senzai ML ESEAZY L AZEH
89. Bathroom cleaner Ofuro yo senzai BAABEIFAELY HEERER ~
90. Softner Junanzai Cw5HAT Y ZEH
Useful structures
1. Is this ? Kore wa desuka. "hlE TIhH,
2. Where is ? wa doko desuka. & EZTTH.
SEEC
3. Does it have pork in it?  Butaniku, haitte imasuka. A. AD2TWLETH,
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